Start Time
8:00am
8:05am

8:20am

10:15am
10:30am

12:30pm
1:15pm

3:15pm
3:30pm

4:30pm

4:50pm
5:00pm

city of _
@ greyemnlle
2020 City Council Retreat

Thursday, February 13, 2020
Avenue, 110 E. Court St.

Topic
Welcome

Overview of City Priorities, State of

the City Update

Presenter(s)
Mayor Knox White

City Manager John McDonough

Planning for Quality Growth & Development

Comprehensive Plan and Residential

Infill Standards

Annexatio

Corridors and Small Area Plans

Short Term Rentals

Interim Planning & Development
Director Jay Graham

Economic Development Project
Manager Kevin Howard

Real Estate Development
Manager Mary Douglas Hirsch,
Sr. Economic Development
Project Manager Tracy
Ramseur

Assistant to the City Manager
Michael Frixen

BREAK

Affordable Housing

Interim Community and
Economic Development Director
Ginny Stroud

Working Lunch — Affordable Housing Next Steps
Protecting our Natural Resources

Sustainability Initiatives
Stormwater Management
Landscape/Tree Ordinance

GRAC Representatives
City Engineer Dwayne Cooper

Sr. Landscape Architect Edward
Kinney

BREAK

Maintaining a Safe and Secure|
Communita
Providing Excellent Customeﬂ

Servicel

Day 1 Wrapup

Interim Police Chief Howard
Thompson, Fire Chief Steve
Kovalcik

Events and Cultural Affairs
Director Angie Prosser, Public
Information Administrator MJ
Simpson, GIS Technical
Manager Carmen Durham

City Manager John McDonough

Adjourn

Page 1 of 2





