

## 2020 City Council Retreat Thursday, February 13, 2020 Avenue, 110 E. Court St.

Start Time	Торіс	Presenter(s)
8:00am	Welcome	Mayor Knox White
8:05am	Overview of City Priorities, State of the City Update	City Manager John McDonough
8:20am	Planning for Quality Growth & Development	
	Comprehensive Plan and Residential Infill Standards	Interim Planning & Development Director Jay Graham
	Annexation	Economic Development Project Manager Kevin Howard
	Corridors and Small Area Plans	Real Estate Development Manager Mary Douglas Hirsch, Sr. Economic Development Project Manager Tracy Ramseur
	Short Term Rentals	Assistant to the City Manager Michael Frixen
10:15am	BREAK	
10:30am	Affordable Housing	Interim Community and Economic Development Director Ginny Stroud
12:30pm	Working Lunch – Affordable Housing Next Steps	
1:15pm	Protecting our Natural Resources	
	Sustainability Initiatives	GRAC Representatives
	Stormwater Management	City Engineer Dwayne Cooper
	Landscape/Tree Ordinance	Sr. Landscape Architect Edward Kinney
3:15pm	BREAK	
3:30pm	Maintaining a Safe and Secure Community	Interim Police Chief Howard Thompson, Fire Chief Steve Kovalcik
4:30pm	Providing Excellent Customer Service	Events and Cultural Affairs Director Angie Prosser, Public Information Administrator MJ Simpson, GIS Technical Manager Carmen Durham
4:50pm	Day 1 Wrapup	City Manager John McDonough
5:00pm	Adjourn	